GrooveLine
Tungaloy Report No. 504-G
Parting off, Grooving, Threading Tools
Addition of 0.6 and 0.8 mm width inserts
with pressed-in 3D chipbreakers
For more information
ACCELERATED PARTING AND GROOVING
TUNGALOY

Part ing-of f  toolholders wi th h igh pressure coolant capabi l i ty ,  for  swiss lathes ( for  sub spindle)
*Torque: Recommended clamping torque (N∙m)
(1)  LF (Functional Length) and LH (Head Length) values shown above are true with JX**16... insert. Both LF and LH will be 2 mm shorter than the above value with JX**12...
and JX**20... inserts; 4 mm shorter with JX**06... insert.
(2) The first value before “/” indicates the WF for the right-hand holder and the second value after “/” for the left-hand holder.
(3) Compatible to the direct internal coolant supply system without the use of external coolant hose.
(4) To be replaced with the new design
Note: Use the right-hand insert (JX****R...) for a right-hand holder (JSXXR...); the left-hand insert (JX****L...) for a left-hand holder (JSXXL...).
SPARE PARTS
Designation Clamping screw Wrench 2 DirectJet plugCoolant plug Wrench 3Wrench 1
8 DUOJUST-CUT
JS-SXXL09
DCONMS H B LF LH WB WF(1) f2(1)
JS19G-SXXL09 19.05 18 18 90 21 15.43 10 6 JX**06,12*R 1.2
JS19X-SXXL09 19.05 18 18 120 21 15.43 10 6 JX**06,12*R 1.2
JS20G-SXXL09 20 19 19 90 21 15.4 10 6 JX**06,12*R 1.2
JS20X-SXXL09 20 19 19 120 21 15.4 10 6 JX**06,12*R 1.2
JS22X-SXXL09 22 21 21 120 21 15.4 10 6 JX**06,12*R 1.2
JS25H-SXXL09 25 24 24 100 21 15.4 10 6 JX**06,12*R 1.2
JS254X-SXXL09 25.4 24 24 120 21 15.4 10 6 JX**06,12*R 1.2
LF
LH
W
B

CDX
INSL Ref.
JXPS**R/L-F
P
M
K
N
S
H
CW±0.025 RE CUTDIA CDX* INSL
S
H
7
2
5
JXPS06R06F R 0.6 0.05  6 3.5 21
JXPS06L06F L 0.6 0.05  6 3.5 21
JXPS12R08F R 0.8 0.05  12 6.5 25
JXPS12L08F L 0.8 0.05  12 6.5 25
JXPS12R10F R 1 0.05  12 6.5 25
JXPS12L10F L 1 0.05  12 6.5 25
JXPS12R15F R 1.5 0.05  12 6.5 25
JXPS12L15F L 1.5 0.05  12 6.5 25
JXPS16R15F R 1.5 0.05  16 8.5 29
JXPS16L15F L 1.5 0.05  16 8.5 29
JXPS20R20F R 2 0.05  20 10.5 33
JXPS20L20F L 2 0.05  20 10.5 33
C
W
RE CDX
2.

JXPG**R/L-F
P
M
K
N
S
H
CW±0.025 RE CUTDIA CDX* INSL PSIRR
S
H
7
2
5
JXPG06R10F R 1 0.05  6 3.5 21 0°
JXPG06L10F L 1 0.05  6 3.5 21 0°
JXPG06R15F R 1.5 0.05  6 3.5 21 0°
JXPG06L15F L 1.5 0.05  6 3.5 21 0°
JXPG06R10F-15 R 1 0.05  6 3.5 21 15°
JXPG06L10F-15 L 1 0.05  6 3.5 21 15°
JXPG06R15F-15 R 1.5 0.05  6 3.5 21 15°
JXPG06L15F-15 L 1.5 0.05  6 3.5 21 15°
JXPG12R15F R 1.5 0.05  12 6.5 25 0°
JXPG12L15F L 1.5 0.05  12 6.5 25 0°
JXPG12R20F R 2 0.05  12 6.5 25 0°
JXPG12L20F L 2 0.05  12 6.5 25 0°
JXPG12R15F-15 R 1.5 0.05  12 6.5 25 15°
JXPG12L15F-15 L 1.5 0.05  12 6.5 25 15°
JXPG12R20F-15 R 2 0.05  12 6.5 25 15°
JXPG12L20F-15 L 2 0.05  12 6.5 25 15°
JXPG16R15F R 1.5 0.05  16 8.5 29 0°
JXPG16L15F L 1.5 0.05  16 8.5 29 0°
JXPG16R20F R 2 0.05  16 8.5 29 0°
JXPG16L20F L 2 0.05  16 8.5 29 0°
JXPG16R15F-15 R 1.5 0.05  16 8.5 29 15°
JXPG16L15F-15 L 1.5 0.05  16 8.5 29 15°
JXPG16R20F-15 R 2 0.05  16 8.5 29 15°
JXPG16L20F-15 L 2 0.05  16 8.5 29 15°
JXPG20R15F R 1.5 0.05  20 10.5 33 0°
JXPG20L15F L 1.5 0.05  20 10.5 33 0°
JXPG20R20F R 2 0.05  20 10.5 33 0°
JXPG20L20F L 2 0.05  20 10.5 33 0°
JXPG20R15F-15 R 1.5 0.05  20 10.5 33 15°
JXPG20L15F-15 L 1.5 0.05  20 10.5 33 15°
JXPG20R20F-15 R 2 0.05  20 10.5 33 15°
JXPG20L20F-15 L 2 0.05  20 10.5 33 15°
(Sharp edge)
Right-hand (R) shown.
 : Line-up*Max grooving depth (CDX) varies depending on  workpiece diameters.
Steel

SW = 12
G
1/
8”
-2
8
B
S
P
P
5/16”-24 UNF
9 6
ø134
11
L Th Th1 (Mpa)
CHP-HOSE-G1/8-7/16-200BS 200 G1/8"-28 BSPP  7/16"-20 UNF 26 1
CHP-HOSE-G1/8-7/16-250BS 250 G1/8"-28 BSPP  7/16"-20 UNF 26 1
CHP-HOSE-5/16-7/16-200BS 200 5/16"-24UNF 7/16"-20 UNF 20 1
CHP-HOSE-5/16-G1/8-200BS 200 5/16"-24UNF G1/8"-28 BSPP 20 1
CHP-HOSE-G1/8-G1/8-200BB 200 G1/8"-28 BSPP  G1/8"-28 BSPP 26 2
CHP-HOSE-G1/8-G1/8-250BB 250 G1/8"-28 BSPP  G1/8"-28 BSPP 26 2
CHP-NIPPLE-G1/8-7/16UNF
CHP-CONECTOR5/16-G1/8
øD ød W
CHP-COPPER-SEAL1/8 15 10 1
CHP-COPPER-SEAL5/16 11.9 8.15 1.35
CHP-COPPER-SEAL5/16-2.5 9.4 8 2.5
L
Th Th1
L
Th